County
Name

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OCAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

CAK

OAK

CAK

CAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

CAK

CAK

OAK

Precinct

VUID

1140828979

1004830789

10048307921

2147576612

1038024035

2001176182

2168180500

1001680026

2171348352

1038073615

1023674446

12067307629

1038827667

10072627189

1004813623

1168012930

1018102583

1010932721

Voter Nam;
CLARK, JOYCE ANN
CRAIN, GWENDOLYN ANN
CRAIN,RANDY WAYNE
DARLING,EVA A
ESTES,GLEN WADE
HAGY,ALAN WAYNE
HAGY, JOYCE NELL
HOLDINESS, AMY
LOPEZ, ROSENDO DE JESUS
MAGILL, JAN WINKLER
STONE, JAMES CARROLL
STONE, KATIE
ALVAREZ, DIANA LYNN
ARTLIP-GARCIA, GLORIA ANNE
BABCT, GREGG JOSEPH
BERNAL, ROBERT
BLUNT, CARL JAMERSON

BLUNT, PAULA RUBOTTOM

Election Name

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH S5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH b5HTH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

Voting
Method

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

Ballot Date
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024

03/05/2024



LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OBK

OCAK

OAK

OCAK

OAK

OAK

OCAK

2161248117

1004812823

1004812658

1040320212

2165697328

1101746130

1010986861

1007262703

1038065035

101513466l

1148947035

1101939468

1038268124

1162309336

1175751852

1122177841

1022965171

2167422875

1152160008

CARDONA, MATTHEW JUAN
CARDONA, PALMIRA
CARDONA, RENE
CUEVA,MARIA HILDA
EDWARDS, CYNTHIA MARTHA
EDWARDS, KEVIN RJ
ELSCLAGER, THERESA SCOTT
GARCIA,AGAPITO ZAMORA
GRAHAM, CESERE ROCHELLE
HUTTON, ALAN
KING, DAWN SHANKLIN
KING, PATRICK WYATT
LIMON,MARIA ESMERALDA
MAYO JR,RAYMOND LOUIS
MIDYETT, HOLLY DEANA
POLK,MELISSA RUTH
TRUJILLO, JUAN MANUEL
CASAS JR, ISIDRO

CHAPA, JOHN C

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024

03/05/2024



-LIVE'
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

CAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

QAK

OAK

CAK

OAK

1004805078

1008699028

1009086374

1004805520

1004808329

1158440321

1004806220

1004806226

1004810936

1004806938

1019147174

1004807310

1004801461

2197189363

2120225004

1004797072

1012439666

1004795729

1004909880

CHAPA, MARY PONCE
CUEVAS JR,FELIPE
GARCIA JR,RENATO
HASSETTE, LEONOR
LOPEZ, JOYCE EVE
LOPEZ, LYNDA SUE
PENA, ROSALIA ENA
PONCE, GENEVA VILLANUEVA
SANCHEZ, LINDA ANN
SOLIZ,MARTA LOPEZ
DOMINGUEZ, JUAN DANIEL
RUIZ, GLORIA ANN
RUIZ, HUMBERTO
SANTANA, ROSE RAMIREZ
TORRES, SAENZ KNIGHT
RETZLOFF, TRACEY IRENE
WYNNE, DORENE G
RUIZ,EVA M

BERMUDEZ, DANIEL

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCEATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024

03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024

03/05/2024



LIVE OBAK

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

CAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

CAK

CAK

OAK

CAK

OCAK

CAK

1009528056

1221927531

1004791731

2198578095

1031474128

1031471262

1004788834

1218680157

1207422145

1004792466

1011977551

2121625852

1004791156

2126634757

1004827230

1004791028

1004828371

1031428492

1004789414

BERMUDEZ, SELTA PHILOMENA
CARBAJAL, ALBERT
DYE, DIANNE
EMERSON, BENJAMIN LEONARD
FERGUSON JR,RALPH ANTHONY
FERGUSON, SHERYL ANN
GARZA, BEATRICE V
GRUBBS, DANYA
HAM, JUDY ARNOLD
JOHANSON, DORIS
JOHNSON, NORMA YOLANDA
JOINER, MANELITA ESTER
LERMA, DORIS ANN
MARTINEZ, LEONARDO
MENDEZ , ROQUE
MORENO, CARMELLTA CHAVARRIA
MORTON, JAMES MICHAEL
ROMERO, SYLVIA ANN

VALDEZ , GUADALUPE

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024

03/05/2024



LIVE QAK

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

QAK

OAK

OAK

ORAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

10

12

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

1004826614

2143963546

2144143964

1004821879

1214103483

1004819786

1038022528

1004805740

1039811407

1004808918

1004818933

1004817611

1016443368

1004815543

1004817006

1004817023

MUNTZ, JOE
BELL, WANDA S
LEE-ELLIOTT, CYNTHIA GAIL
ROBERTS, JOHN NORWICK
ALVAREZ, YVETTE LEWIS
CHAPA, DEIRDRE VALVERDE
CRISP,WILLIAM ALLEN
HERNANDEZ , ISABEL
LUMETTA JR, SALVADOR
MORIN,ELOY RENE
NIEMBRO,MIGUEL LUIS
SAENZ, OFELIA
SMEJKAL, CLAXTON ANDREW
STRAUSE, GLYNIS HOLM
WALTON, JOHN ASA

WALTON, WANDA ELAINE

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH b5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024

03/05/2024



