· County Name	Precinct	VUID	Voter Name	Election Name	Voting Method	Ballot Date
LIVE OAK	1	1140828979	CLARK, JOYCE ANN	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	1	1004830789	CRAIN, GWENDOLYN ANN	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	1	1004830791	CRAIN, RANDY WAYNE	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	1	2147576612	DARLING, EVA A	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	1	1038024035	ESTES, GLEN WADE	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	1	2001176182	HAGY, ALAN WAYNE	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	1 .	2168180500	HAGY, JOYCE NELL	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	1	1001680026	HOLDINESS, AMY	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	1	2171348352	LOPEZ, ROSENDO DE JESUS	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	1	1039073615	MAGILL, JAN WINKLER	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	1	1023674446	STONE, JAMES CARROLL	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	1	1207307629	STONE, KATIE	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	2	1038827667	ALVAREZ, DIANA LYNN	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ÆD	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	2	1007262719	ARTLIP-GARCIA, GLORIA ANNE	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024 .
LIVE OAK	2	1004813623	BABOT, GREGG JOSEPH	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	2	1168012930	BERNAL, ROBERT	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	2	1018102583	BLUNT, CARL JAMERSON	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	2	1010932721	BLUNT, PAULA RUBOTTOM	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024

,

LIVE OAK	2	2161248117	CARDONA, MATTHEW JUAN	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	•
TIAE OWK	2	1004812823	CARDONA, PALMIRA	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	2	1004812658	CARDONA, RENE	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ΕÞ	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	2	1040329212	CUEVA, MARIA HILDA	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	2	2165697328	EDWARDS, CYNTHIA MARTHA	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	2	1101746130	EDWARDS, KEVIN RJ	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	2	1010986861	ELSCLAGER, THERESA SCOTT	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	2	1007262703	GARCIA, AGAPITO ZAMORA	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	2	1038065035	GRAHAM, CESERE ROCHELLE	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	2	1015134661	HUTTON, ALAN	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	2	1148947035	KING, DAWN SHANKLIN	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	2	1101939468	KING, PATRICK WYATT	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	2	1038268124	LIMON, MARIA ESMERALDA	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	2	1192309336	MAYO JR, RAYMOND LOUIS	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	2	1175751852	MIDYETT, HOLLY DEANA	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	2	1122177841	POLK, MELISSA RUTH	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	2	1022965171	TRUJILLO, JUAN MANUEL	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	3	2167422875	CASAS JR, ISIDRO	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	3	1152160098	CHAPA, JOHN C	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	

LIVE OAK	3	1004805078	CHAPA, MARY PONCE	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	,-
LIVE OAK	3	1008699028	CUEVAS JR, FELIPE	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	3	1009086374	GARCIA JR, RENATO	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	3	1004805520	HASSETTE, LEONOR	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	3	1004808329	LOPEZ, JOYCE EVE	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	3	1158440321	LOPEZ,LYNDA SUE	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	3	1004806290	PENA, ROSALIA ENA	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	3	1004806226	PONCE, GENEVA VILLANUEVA	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	3	1004810936	SANCHEZ, LINDA ANN	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	3	1004806938	SOLIZ, MARTA LOPEZ	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	4	1019147174	DOMINGUEZ, JUAN DANIEL	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	4	1004807310	RUIZ, GLORIA ANN	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	4	1004801461	RUIZ, HUMBERTO	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	4	2197189363	SANTANA, ROSE RAMIREZ	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	5	2120225004	TORRES, SAENZ KNIGHT	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	6	1004797072	RETZLOFF, TRACEY IRENE	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	6	1012439666	WYNNE, DORENE G	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	8	1004795729	RUIZ, EVA M	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	
LIVE OAK	9	1004909880	BERMUDEZ, DANIEL	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024	

.

LIVE OAK	9	1009528056	BERMUDEZ, SELIA PHILOMENA	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1221927531	CARBAJAL, ALBERT	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	EĐ	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1004791731	DYE, DIANNE	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	9	2198578095	EMERSON, BENJAMIN LEONARD	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1031474128	FERGUSON JR, RALPH ANTHONY	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1031471262	FERGUSON, SHERYL ANN	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1004788834	GARZA, BEATRICE V	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	.9	1218680157	GRUBBS, DANYA	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1207422145	HAM, JUDY ARNOLD	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1004792466	JOHANSON, DORIS	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1011977551	JOHNSON, NORMA YOLANDA	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	9	2121625852	JOINER, MANELITA ESTER	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1004791156	LERMA, DORIS ANN	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	9	2126634757	MARTINEZ, LEONARDO	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1004827230	MENDEZ, ROQUE	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1004791028	MORENO, CARMELITA CHAVARRIA	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1004828371	MORTON, JAMES MICHAEL	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1031428492	ROMERO, SYLVIA ANN	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1004789414	VALDEZ, GUADALUPE	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024

LIVE OAK	10	1004826614	MUNIZ, JOE	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	12	2143963546	BELL, WANDA S	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ΕD	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	13	2144143964	LEE-ELLÏOTT, CYNTHIA GAIL	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	13	1004821879	ROBERTS, JOHN NORWICK	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1214103483	ALVAREZ, YVETTE LEWIS	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004819786	CHAPA, DEIRDRE VALVERDE	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	EÐ	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1038022528	CRISP, WILLIAM ALLEN	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004805740	HERNANDEZ, ISABEL	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1039811407	LUMETTA JR, SALVADOR	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004808918	MORIN, ELOY RENE	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004818933	NIEMBRO, MIGUEL LUIS	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004817611	SAENZ, OFELIA	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1010443368	SMEJKAL, CLAXTON ANDREW	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004815543	STRAUSE, GLÝNIS HOLM	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004817006	WALTON, JOHN ASA	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004817023	WALTON, WANDA ELAINE	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	ED	03/05/2024